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Top 5 Stocks By Value
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A
Symbol

PALTEL

BOP
PADICO
APIC
OOREDOO

ARKAAN

TNB
SANAD
QUDS

ISBK

192,442
42,927
28,565
20,202
19,870
19,248
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Company Name

Palestine Telecom

Bank of Palestine

PADICO
Arab Palestinian
investment

OOREDOO
Arkaan Real Estate
The National Bank

Sanad

Quds Bank

Palestine Islamic
Bank
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JoD 4.16 -0.24% 32,719 192,442 13.10 772,299,013
usD 1.50 0.67% 19,043 28,565 - 407,071,121
usD 1.25 0.00% 15,896 19,870 434.63 312,500,000
usD 1.77 0.00% 0 30.19 221,250,000
usD 0.68 -1.45% 10,976 7,464 15.88 199,240,000
usD 1.30 0.00% 32,998 42,927 - 171,112,500
usD 1.31 0.00% 0 15.65 148,161,000
usD 2.20 0.00% 0 - 121,032,023
usD 1.14 0.00% 3,050 3,437 2285 119,700,000
usD 1.15 -1.71% 5,000 5,750 - 115,000,000

Top 10 Market Capitalization
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